
3/6/2017 National Train Enquiry System Indian Railways

http://enquiry.indianrail.gov.in/ntes/ 1/1

1. BHALUKPONG(BHNG) 1   13:50     13:50 RT 0  
2. GAMANI(GAMN) 1 14:15 14:16 U.A.   U.A.     21 1
3. CHARDUAR(CHOD) 1 14:26 14:27 U.A.   U.A.     28 1
4. BALIPARA(BVU) 1 14:45 14:47 14:43 RT 14:47 RT   35  
5. RANGAPARA NORTH(RPAN) 1 15:05 15:15 15:05 RT 15:18 3 min   44  
6. THAKURBARI(TKTB) 1 15:22 15:23 U.A.   U.A.     48 1
7. BINDUKURI(BKTB) 1 15:41 15:42 15:45 4 min 15:46 4 min   59  
8. DEKARGAON(DKGN) 1 16:00   15:52 RT T   63  

 
Legend Description Legend Description

Train is at this station Train departed from this station
The queried station T Terminated at current station

ETA Expected time of arrival ETD Expected time of departure
ATA Actual time of arrival ATD Actual time of departure
RT Right time * Expected Time (May likely change)
U.A. Update awaited CNC Cancelled at this station
PF Expected platform    

Last updated: 6 Mar 2017 15:56


